
Coastal Carolina University () -vs- High Point University ()
01/17/00 at High Point, N.C. (Millis Center)

 
 

 
 
Coastal Carolina University 52

High Point University 50

Date: 01/17/00
Site: High Point, N.C. (Millis Center)

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Coastal Carolina University 23 29 52
High Point University 29 21 50

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
50 MCNEIL, Cheri * 33 6-19 0-2 3-3 5-5 10 4 1 2 1 3 15
22 BACH, Alison * 32 4-8 2-5 0-0 0-1 1 1 1 3 0 1 10
32 GRAY, Kelly * 37 3-8 0-0 1-4 3-4 7 3 0 3 0 3 7
15 FOSTER, Quatrina * 22 3-6 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 0 2 4 0 5 6
12 WEISBROD, Brooke * 32 1-6 0-3 2-2 0-2 2 1 2 4 0 1 4
04 REDDICK, Nikki 20 2-7 1-2 1-1 2-0 2 2 1 1 0 1 6
11 RODRIGUEZ, Michelle 17 1-6 0-1 0-0 1-1 2 2 1 2 0 3 2
34 BIAGIANTI, Dori 6 0-1 0-0 2-2 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
23 CALABRESE, Shannon 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 5-0 5 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals - 200 20-61 3-13 9-12 17-14 31 13 8 20 1 17 52

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 20-61   32.8 % 3-13   23.1 % 9-12   75.0 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
14 BOYD, Keisha * 33 5-6 0-0 2-2 2-2 4 2 1 2 1 1 12
22 MILLER, Annie * 37 3-9 1-2 4-6 1-4 5 2 5 12 0 1 11
33 BREWER, Mary * 40 3-6 0-0 0-0 3-3 6 1 0 3 3 2 6
42 GOODE, Kelly * 28 3-5 0-0 0-1 0-4 4 1 2 2 1 1 6
35 ROSSER, Gina * 18 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-6 6 0 1 2 0 0 0
43 SCOTT, Stephanie 7 3-3 0-0 1-2 0-1 1 1 0 1 0 0 7
24 VICK, Toni 22 2-8 1-3 0-0 1-2 3 0 1 3 0 1 5
21 THOMAS, Kelly 12 1-4 1-3 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 2 0 3 3
25 COTILLA, Deidre 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-2 4 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals - 200 20-42 3-8 7-11 9-25 34 9 10 29 5 10 50

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 20-42   47.6 % 3-8   37.5 % 7-11   63.6 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
Coastal Carolina University 23

High Point University 29

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
50 MCNEIL, Cheri 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 BACH, Alison 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 GRAY, Kelly 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 FOSTER, Quatrina 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 WEISBROD, Brooke 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 REDDICK, Nikki 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 RODRIGUEZ, Michelle 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 BIAGIANTI, Dori 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 CALABRESE, Shannon 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
14 BOYD, Keisha 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 MILLER, Annie 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 BREWER, Mary 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 GOODE, Kelly 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 ROSSER, Gina 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
43 SCOTT, Stephanie 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 VICK, Toni 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 THOMAS, Kelly 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 COTILLA, Deidre 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN



Second Half Box Score
Coastal Carolina University 29

High Point University 21

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
50 MCNEIL, Cheri 33 6-19 0-2 3-3 5-5 10 4 1 2 1 3 15
22 BACH, Alison 32 4-8 2-5 0-0 0-1 1 1 1 3 0 1 10
32 GRAY, Kelly 37 3-8 0-0 1-4 3-4 7 3 0 3 0 3 7
15 FOSTER, Quatrina 22 3-6 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 0 2 4 0 5 6
12 WEISBROD, Brooke 32 1-6 0-3 2-2 0-2 2 1 2 4 0 1 4
4 REDDICK, Nikki 20 2-7 1-2 1-1 2-0 2 2 1 1 0 1 6
11 RODRIGUEZ, Michelle 17 1-6 0-1 0-0 1-1 2 2 1 2 0 3 2
34 BIAGIANTI, Dori 6 0-1 0-0 2-2 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
23 CALABRESE, Shannon 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 5-0 5 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals 200 20-61 3-13 9-12 17-14 31 13 8 20 1 17 52
32.8 % 23.1 % 75.0 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
14 BOYD, Keisha 33 5-6 0-0 2-2 2-2 4 2 1 2 1 1 12
22 MILLER, Annie 37 3-9 1-2 4-6 1-4 5 2 5 12 0 1 11
33 BREWER, Mary 40 3-6 0-0 0-0 3-3 6 1 0 3 3 2 6
42 GOODE, Kelly 28 3-5 0-0 0-1 0-4 4 1 2 2 1 1 6
35 ROSSER, Gina 18 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-6 6 0 1 2 0 0 0
43 SCOTT, Stephanie 7 3-3 0-0 1-2 0-1 1 1 0 1 0 0 7
24 VICK, Toni 22 2-8 1-3 0-0 1-2 3 0 1 3 0 1 5
21 THOMAS, Kelly 12 1-4 1-3 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 2 0 3 3
25 COTILLA, Deidre 3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-2 4 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals 200 20-42 3-8 7-11 9-25 34 9 10 29 5 10 50
47.6 % 37.5 % 63.6 %


